
 
TEMPLE UNIVERSITY 

2019-20 MEN’S BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 
 
 
Day Date Opponent Site Time (ET) Television 

Tuesday November 5 DREXEL LIACOURAS CENTER 8 PM TBD 

Saturday November 9 MORGAN STATE LIACOURAS CENTER 2 PM TBD 

Saturday November 16 ^at La Salle  Tom Gola Arena TBA TBD 

Friday November 22 %at USC Los Angeles 11 pm PAC12  

Thursday November 28 %vs. Maryland Orlando, Fla. 11 am ESPN2  

Friday November 29 %vs. Texas A&M/Harvard Orlando, Fla. TBD ESPN/2 

 

Sunday December 1 %vs. TBA  Orlando, Fla. TBD ESPN/2/U 

Saturday December 7 MISSOURI LIACOURAS CENTER TBD ESPNU 

Tuesday December 10 ^SAINT JOSEPH’S LIACOURAS CENTER 7 pm ESPNU 

Tuesday December 17 vs. Miami  Barclays Center 9:30 pm ESPNU 

Saturday December 21 RIDER  LIACOURAS CENTER 1 PM TBD 

Tuesday December 31 *at UCF Orlando, Fla. 2 pm ESPNU 

 

Friday January 3 *at Tulsa Tulsa, Okla. 9 pm ESPNU 

Tuesday January 7 *HOUSTON LIACOURAS CENTER 7 PM CBSSN 

Saturday January 11 *TULANE LIACOURAS CENTER 12 PM ESPNU 

Wednesday January 15 *WICHITA STATE LIACOURAS CENTER 9 PM ESPN2/U 

Saturday January 18 *at SMU Dallas 8 pm ESPN2/U 

Wednesday January 22 *CINCINNATI LIACOURAS CENTER 7 PM ESPNN 

Saturday January 25 ^at Penn The Palestra 2 pm TBD 

Wednesday January 29 *at UConn Storrs, Conn. 7 pm ESPNN 

 

Saturday February 1 *ECU LIACOURAS CENTER TBD CBSSN 

Wednesday February 5 *at Memphis Memphis,  Tenn. 8 pm CBSSN 

Saturday February 8 *SMU LIACOURAS CENTER 12 pm ESPNU 

Wednesday February 12 *at Tulane New Orleans 8 pm ESPN3 

Sunday February 16 ^VILLANOVA LIACOURAS CENTER 1 pm ESPN 

Thursday February 20 *UCONN LIACOURAS CENTER 7 pm ESPN/2 

Sunday February 23 *at ECU Greenville, N.C. 12 pm ESPNU 

Thursday February 27 *at Wichita State Wichita, Kan. 7 pm ESPN/2 

 

Sunday March 1 *USF LIACOURAS CENTER 12 PM CBSSN 
Wednesday March 4 *TULSA LIACOURAS CENTER 7 PM ESPN3 
Saturday March 7 *at Cincinnati Cincinnati 8 PM CBSSN 

   

Thur.-Sun. March 12-15 AAC Tournament  Fort Worth, Texas TBD TBD 

 

(%) indicates Orlando Invitational game (Davidson, Fairfield, Harvard, Marquette, Maryland, Texas A&M, USC) 

 (^) indicates Philadelphia Big 5 game 

(*) indicates an American Athletic Conference game 

(bold) indicates a HOME game 

 

 


